PHILIPS INSTANTFIT
LED T8 LAMPS
Philips InstantFit LED T8 Lamps
are an ideal energy saving choice for
existing linear fluorescent fixtures.
Perfect for a wide range of
applications
•  Full light output in spaces with

Ordering, Electrical and Technical Data (Subject to change without notice)
Product
No. Model No. Ordering Code Volts Base CRI
Color
Temp. (K)
Pkg
Qty
Rated
Avg. Life5
MOL
(In.)
Beam
Angle
433060 9290002840 14.5T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 83 3000 10 40,000 48 160
433268 9290002862 14.5T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 83 3500 10 40,000 48 160
433078 9290002841 14.5T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 83 4000 10 40,000 48 160
433086 9290002842 14.5T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 83 5000 10 40,000 48 160
Product
No. Ordering Code Model No.
 Bare Lamp
Watts (W)